Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
SHELBY COUNTY,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199608150002
65391

08/15/1996
01:16:35 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE, JAMES T

199608090002
59371

08/09/1996
04:01:42 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYDEMON,
PATRICK L

199608210002
71131

08/21/1996
09:08:33 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORD,
MICHAEL E

199609090002
96231

09/09/1996
10:56:17 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINLEY,
JOE EDWARD

199609160003
04201

09/16/1996
10:06:21 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARMSTRONG,
SUSAN PATE

199610020003
26191

10/02/1996
11:34:45 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANIEL,
WALTER M

199610090003
36731

10/09/1996
11:09:20 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKMAN,
DWAYNE

199610230003
52381

10/23/1996
12:35:19 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAILEY,
STEPHEN E

199610240003
54071

10/24/1996
01:40:23 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, MANDEL

199611050003
67081

11/05/1996
10:13:07 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMNERS,
ELIZABETH
DERAM

199610290003
57921

10/29/1996
09:33:45 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
ROBERT JR

199611140003
76571

11/14/1996
08:31:40 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, JOHN
M




199611150003
79391

11/15/1996
03:13:49 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN, JOHN

199611260003
90411

11/26/1996
09:56:41 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL,
JAMES KEVIN

199612100004
06601

12/10/1996
11:29:05 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
STANLEY
LYNN

199612260004
22901

12/26/1996
04:08:56 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORRERO,
PETER J

199612130004
10421

12/13/1996
11:01:15 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

POPE, MARTY
R

199612130004
11161

12/13/1996
03:18:33 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETRESS,
WAYNE

199701060000
05151

01/06/1997
02:38:55 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
IMOGENE

199701060000
05161

01/06/1997
02:38:56 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSEY,
THOMAS
LARRY

199701060000
05171

01/06/1997
02:38:57 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
VERONICA

199612160004
11951

12/16/1996
10:55:58 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHRIES,
BJ

199612160004
13121

12/16/1996
02:16:22 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANDERSLICE
, SHIRLEY

199612170004
14981

12/17/1996
11:16:43 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANDEL, RAY

199701150000
14341

01/15/1997
08:22:21 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H




199701310000 (01/31/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING STAFFORD,
33011 10:45:29 AM NATIONAL STATEMENT |DONALD F JR
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199702060000 |02/06/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING THOMAS,
38511 08:29:37 AM NATIONAL STATEMENT  [WILLIAM
BANK OF DAVID
SHELBY
COUNTY
199702210000 |(02/21/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING HARRISON,
56351 01:29:47 PM NATIONAL STATEMENT (WILLIAM T
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199702210000 |(02/21/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING ETRESS,
56341 01:29:46 PM NATIONAL STATEMENT [WAYNE
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199702210000 |(02/21/1997 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING GIPSON,
56361 01:29:48 PM NATIONAL STATEMENT |[RONALD L
BANK OF
SHELBY

COUNTY




