Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608150002 65391	08/15/1996 01:16:35 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, JAMES T						2000,010
199608090002 59371	08/09/1996 04:01:42 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYDEMON, PATRICK L						
199608210002 71131	08/21/1996 09:08:33 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORD, MICHAEL E						
199609090002 96231	09/09/1996 10:56:17 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINLEY, JOE EDWARD						
199609160003 04201	09/16/1996 10:06:21 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARMSTRONG, SUSAN PATE						
199610020003 26191	10/02/1996 11:34:45 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDANIEL, WALTER M						
199610090003 36731	10/09/1996 11:09:20 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKMAN, DWAYNE						
199610230003 52381	10/23/1996 12:35:19 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAILEY, STEPHEN E						
199610240003 54071	10/24/1996 01:40:23 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, MANDEL						
199611050003 67081	11/05/1996 10:13:07 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMNERS, ELIZABETH DERAM						
199610290003 57921	10/29/1996 09:33:45 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, ROBERT JR						
199611140003 76571	11/14/1996 08:31:40 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, JOHN M						

	-						-	-	
199611150003 79391	11/15/1996 03:13:49 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, JOHN				
199611260003 90411	11/26/1996 09:56:41 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, JAMES KEVIN				
199612100004 06601	12/10/1996 11:29:05 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, STANLEY LYNN				
199612260004 22901	12/26/1996 04:08:56 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORRERO, PETER J				
199612130004 10421	12/13/1996 11:01:15 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POPE, MARTY R				
199612130004 11161	12/13/1996 03:18:33 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETRESS, WAYNE				
199701060000 05151	01/06/1997 02:38:55 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, IMOGENE				
199701060000 05161	01/06/1997 02:38:56 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSEY, THOMAS LARRY				
199701060000 05171	01/06/1997 02:38:57 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, VERONICA				
199612160004 11951	12/16/1996 10:55:58 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHRIES, B J				
199612160004 13121	12/16/1996 02:16:22 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANDERSLICE , SHIRLEY				
199612170004 14981	12/17/1996 11:16:43 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANDEL, RAY				
199701150000 14341	01/15/1997 08:22:21 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGANS, RANDALL H				

199701310000 33011	01/31/1997 10:45:29 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFFORD, DONALD F JR			
	02/06/1997 08:29:37 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, WILLIAM DAVID			
	02/21/1997 01:29:47 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, WILLIAM T			
	02/21/1997 01:29:46 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETRESS, WAYNE			
	02/21/1997 01:29:48 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIPSON, RONALD L			